

**BEFORE : MR. DILIP S. GURAV,
FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER
Date: 30th April, 2024**

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

8 TP/1826/2022) Ms. Panchshila Jogdand a/w. Aparna Sawardekar i/b.
) Sonal Mishal, Advocate for petitioner
)
) **P.C.:** Heard Ld. Advocate for petitioner. Further to order
) dated 01.03.2024, office to issue specific citation to
) Hemlata V. Gade and Kamlesh Kuthia within two
) weeks from the date of uploading of this order.
)
) S. O. to 18.06.2024.

30.04.2024

FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER