

**BEFORE : MR. DILIP S. GURAV,  
FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER  
Date: 30<sup>th</sup> August, 2024**

**CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :**

17 TP/1826/2022 ) Mr. Vikas Boomera i/b. Sonal Mishal, Advocate for  
) petitioner  
)  
) **P.C.:** Heard Ld. Advocate for petitioner. At the request of Ld.  
) Advocate for petitioner, matter is adjourned till  
) 18.09.2024 for compliance.

**30.08.2024**

**FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER**