

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 24th March, 2025

FOR HEARING :

70. TP/1826/2022
with
WILL/742/2022

P. C. : Ms. Sonali Jagtap i/b Sonal Mishal Ld. Advocate for
the Petitioner

1. Petitioner to comply the order dated 15.01.2025,
particularly clause no. 2. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 22.04.2025

24.03.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department