

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 22nd April, 2025

FOR HEARING :

76. TP/1826/2022
with
WILL/742/2022

P. C. : Shri. Vinod Dedhia - Petitioner

1. Petitioner in person is present and seeks time to take steps. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 27.06.2025

22.04.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department